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Jake Johnson 

Customer Service Manager, Idaho 

308‐379‐3365 

Email: Jacob.johnson@essvote.com  

 

Roberta Shoemaker 

Regional Customer Service Manager, Idaho 

970‐775‐3616 

Email: Roberta.shoemaker@essvote.com 

 

Chris Moody 

Director Customer Service 

972‐533‐5559 

Email: chris.moody@essvote.com  

 

Lori Mommaerts 

Regional Sales Manager, Idaho 

206‐250‐4318 

Email: lori.mommaerts@essvote.com  

 

Tobey Dingbaum 

State Certification Manager, Idaho 

402‐938‐1428 

Email: tldingbaum@essvote.com 

 

Ian Rothenberg 

Customer Support Coordination, Idaho 

402‐938‐1407 

Email: ian.rothenberg@essvote.com  

 

Sabrina Suhr 

Team Lead Election Services, Idaho 

402‐970‐1136 

Email: slsuhr@essvote.com  

 

Jason McDonald 

Production Manager Election Services, Idaho 

402‐214‐7666 



 

Email: jpmcdonald@essvote.com  

 


